
Start time End time GMT TV Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 8

10:00 10:40 14:00 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16
10:40 11:00 14:40
11:00 11:40 15:00 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16
11:40 12:20 15:40 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16 MD R16
12:20 13:00 16:20 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16
13:00 14:00 17:00
14:00 14:45 18:00 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
14:45 15:30 18:45 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
15:30 16:15 19:30 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
16:15 16:55 20:15 U21 WSQF U21 WSQF U21 WSQF U21 WSQF
16:55 17:35 20:55 U21 MS QF U21 MS QF U21 MS QF U21 MS QF
17:35 18:00 21:35
18:00 18:40 22:00 XD QF XD QF XD QF XD QF
18:40 19:15 22:40
19:15 19:55 23:15 U21 WSSF U21 WSSF
19:55 20:35 23:55 U21 MS SF U21 MS SF

Start time End time TV

09:30 10:10 14:10
10:10 10:30 14:30
10:30 11:10 15:10
11:10 11:50 15:50
11:50 12:35 16:35 TV
12:35 13:20 17:20 TV
13:20 14:05 18:05 TV
14:05 14:50 18:50 TV
14:50 15:20 19:20
15:20 16:00 20:00 TV
16:00 16:45 20:45 TV

followed by 
17:15 17:30
17:30 18:10 22:10 TV
18:10 18:50 22:50 TV
18:50 19:35 23:35 TV
19:35 20:20 00:20 TV

21:30

Start time (Local) GMT TV

not before 10:00 14:00 TV
followed by - approx. start 10:50 14:50 TV
followed by - approx. start 11:40 15:40 TV
followed by - approx. start 12:30 16:30 TV

not before 14:00 18:00
followed by - approx. start 14:40 18:40

followed by 04:00

not before 16:10 12:10
not before 17:00
followed by

MS QF

WS F

Award Ceremony

Break

WD QF

WD SF WD SF
MD SF MD SF

MD QF

MS R16

MS F

WS R16

Break

WS R16

13:00

TV

TV

Table 3

WD QF WD QF

XD F

MS R16 MS R16
WS R16

MS SF

Break

WD F

WS QFWS QF WS QF

Break

Award Ceremony (XD and U21)

U21 MS F U21 WS F

WS QF

MD QF

WS R16
MS R16 MS R16

WS R16

WS R16 WS R16 WS R16
MD QF

Thursday

MAIN EVENT

Day 1 12-September-2019

Break

Break

Break

Break

Table 1 Table 4

XD SF XD SF

Saturday

MS R16

WD QF

Day 3 14-September-2019

MS QF MS QF MS QF

Day 2 13-September-2019Friday

Break

MD QF

MD F
Award Ceremony

Table 1

MS SF

MS R16 MS R16

Table 2

WS SF

WS SF


